ICANDO activity centre n

Girlguiding and Scout members price list 2027 I
Located in the heart of London, ICANDO is the perfect base for Girlguiding
your urban adventure. ICANDO

Sleepover

All prices listed are per person, per night and includes a continental breakfast. Standard
hire is from 6pm — 9.30am. Additional time is available at the room hire rate below.

Type Details Girlguiding Scout
member member
Child weekend sleepover Minimum 10 people £32 £38
Child midweek sleepover Minimum 10 people £25 £30
Adult weekend sleepover Minimum 10 people £24 £29
Adult midweek sleepover Minimum 10 people £21 £25
Luggage store (per hour) Per group £20 £24

Activities

All prices listed are per person, unless otherwise stated.

Type Details Girlguiding Scout

member member
London challenge Badge included £5 £6
Walking challenges £1.50 £1.80
Self - led activities: sucker Cost is per session £30 £36
archery, team building

Leader training
All prices are per person.

Type Details Girlguiding Scout
member member
Training day Lunch included £25 -
Training evening Teq, coffee and biscuits £10 -
included

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:
icando@girlguiding.org.uk « 020 7592 1818

This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027
All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT
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Events

*

Girlguiding

ICANDO

All prices listed are per person.

Type

Badge day (full day)

Theme day (full day)

Theme day (half day)

Themed overnight

Theatre overnight

Leisure day event

Leisure overnight

Meeting room catering

Details

One leader per section
ratio goes free, additional
£5 per leader

One leader per section
ratio goes free, additional
£5 per leader

One leader per section
ratio goes free, additional
£5 per leader

One leader per section
ratio goes free, additional
£5 per leader

One leader per section
ratio goes free, additional
£5 per leader

Girlguiding
member

£19

£19

£12

£110

£126

£15
£126

Scout
member

All prices are per person.

Type

Serviced teq, coffee and
biscuits

Lunch options from

Details

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:

Girlguiding
member

£3

£11

Scout
member

£3.50

£13

icando@girlguiding.org.uk « 020 7592 1818
This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027
All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT
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Meeting room hire

All prices are per room. All room hire includes: screen, flipchart, delegate paper and pens,
water, tables and chairs. Tea and coffee also included in day rates.

*

Girlguiding

ICANDO

Type

Small meeting room
(half day)

Small meeting room
(full day)

Medium meeting room
(half day)

Medium meeting room
(full day)

Large meeting room
(per hour)

Large meeting room
(half day)

Large meeting room
(full day)

Details

Maximum 12 people
Boardroom style

Maximum 12 people
Boardroom style

Maximum 24 people
Boardroom style

Maximum 24 people
Boardroom style

Maximum 30 people
boardroom style,
maximum 30 people
theatre style

Maximum 30 people
boardroom style,
maximum 30 people
theatre style

Maximum 30 people
boardroom style,
maximum 30 people
theatre style

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:

Girlguiding
member
£35

£58

£58

£110

£30

£80

£150

Scout

member

£42

£70

£70

£132

£36

£96

£180

icando@girlguiding.org.uk « 020 7592 1818
This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027
All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT



