

ICANDO activity centre

Girlguiding and Scout members price list 2027

Located in the heart of London, ICANDO is the perfect base for your urban adventure.



Sleepover

All prices listed are per person, per night and includes a continental breakfast. Standard hire is from 6pm – 9.30am. Additional time is available at the room hire rate below.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
Child weekend sleepover	Minimum 10 people	£32	£38
Child midweek sleepover	Minimum 10 people	£25	£30
Adult weekend sleepover	Minimum 10 people	£24	£29
Adult midweek sleepover	Minimum 10 people	£21	£25
Luggage store (per hour)	Per group	£20	£24

Activities

All prices listed are per person, unless otherwise stated.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
London challenge	Badge included	£5	£6
Walking challenges		£1.50	£1.80
Self - led activities: sucker archery, team building	Cost is per session	£30	£36

Leader training

All prices are per person.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
Training day	Lunch included	£25	-
Training evening	Tea, coffee and biscuits included	£10	-

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:

icando@girlguiding.org.uk • 020 7592 1818

This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027

All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT

ICANDO activity centre

Girlguiding and Scout members price list 2027



Events

All prices listed are per person.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
Badge day (full day)	One leader per section ratio goes free, additional £5 per leader	£19	-
Theme day (full day)	One leader per section ratio goes free, additional £5 per leader	£19	-
Theme day (half day)	One leader per section ratio goes free, additional £5 per leader	£12	-
Themed overnight	One leader per section ratio goes free, additional £5 per leader	£110	-
Theatre overnight	One leader per section ratio goes free, additional £5 per leader	£126	-
Leisure day event		£15	-
Leisure overnight		£126	-

Meeting room catering

All prices are per person.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
Serviced tea, coffee and biscuits		£3	£3.50
Lunch options from		£11	£13

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:

icando@girlguiding.org.uk • 020 7592 1818

This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027

All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT

ICANDO activity centre

Girlguiding and Scout members price list 2027



Meeting room hire

All prices are per room. All room hire includes: screen, flipchart, delegate paper and pens, water, tables and chairs. Tea and coffee also included in day rates.

Type	Details	Girlguiding member	Scout member
Small meeting room (half day)	Maximum 12 people Boardroom style	£35	£42
Small meeting room (full day)	Maximum 12 people Boardroom style	£58	£70
Medium meeting room (half day)	Maximum 24 people Boardroom style	£58	£70
Medium meeting room (full day)	Maximum 24 people Boardroom style	£110	£132
Large meeting room (per hour)	Maximum 30 people boardroom style, maximum 30 people theatre style	£30	£36
Large meeting room (half day)	Maximum 30 people boardroom style, maximum 30 people theatre style	£80	£96
Large meeting room (full day)	Maximum 30 people boardroom style, maximum 30 people theatre style	£150	£180

To make a booking, please contact the ICANDO team via:

icando@girlguiding.org.uk • 020 7592 1818

This price list is valid from 1 January to 31 December 2027

All prices are correct at the time of printing and change annually. Scout prices are inclusive of VAT